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Hymn

SAGINA

BEACH SPRING/ARISE

GELOBT SEI GOTT

MARGARET

FOUNDATION

REPTON

ST. DENIO

ELLACOMBE

HYFRYDOL

VENI EMMANUEL

Title
A Call to Praise

A Time, A Season
And Can It Be
Arise and Come to Jesus

Come, O Come, Our Voices
Raise

Communion Canon
Eat, Drink, and Remember

Good Christians All, Rejoice
and Sing!

Guide Me, O Thou Great
Jehovah

He Left His Throne

He Will Lead the Blind
How Firm a Foundation
How | Love You

Hymn of Prayer

| Am a Seeker

If You Love Me

Immortal, Invisible
Lift Up Your Heads! Hosanna!
Light of the World

Make Me a Channel of Your
Peace

My Redeemer's Love
O Come to Set Us Free

O for a Heart to Praise My
God

One Day

Partnership of Faith

Praise the Lord who Reigns
Above

Psalm 23

The SAB Choir
2016 Index

Season/Usage
Thanksgiving

Eastertide

Lent/General

Communion

Easter

Christmas

Maundy Thursday/
Pentecost

Palm Sunday

Christmas

Easter
Advent/Christmas

Lent/General
Holy Week/

Ascension

Missions/Giving

Lent/General

Composer/Arranger
Joseph M. Martin

Jerry Estes
John Purifoy
Patti Drennan

Steven Scott

Ruth Elaine Schram/Niel Lorenz

Patricia H. Owens

David Paxton

Gordon Young

Don Phillips

Michael Francis Smith
Larry Shackley

Ben Logan

Hugh S. Livingston, Jr.
John Purifoy

Tina English

David Paxton
Dan R. Edwards
John Purifoy

Sebastian Temple/arr. Mark
Barnard

Lloyd Larson
Mary McDonald

James Koerts

Mary McDonald

Tina English

Anthony Giamanco

Ralph Long

Issue
Nov

Sept
Mar
Jan

Jan

Sept
Mar
Mar

Jan

Nov
Sept
Jan
Mar
Nov
Jan

Mar

Sept
Mar
Nov

Jan

Mar
Nov

Jan

Mar

Sept
Sept

Mar

Page

26
50
26
46

20
67
62

42
46

24
46
20
57

41
30
35
41

28
14

36

14

44
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Hymn
DARWALL'S 148TH

HYFRYDOL
SALLEY GARDENS
ANTIOCH

MARCHING TO ZION

The SAB Choir

2016 Index

Title Season/Usage
Rejoice, the Lord Is King! Christ the King/

General
Search Me, O God Lent/General
See The Savior Good Friday
Sleepers, Awake! Advent
The Time for Turning
There Will Be Joy Advent/Christmas
We're Marching to Zion
You Are My Light

Lorenz

wwiv lorenzcom

Composer/Arranger
Larry Shackley

James Koerts

Hal H. Hopson
Lloyd Larson

Craig Courtney
Ruth Elaine Schram
Larry Shackley

Dave and Jean Perry

Issue
Nov

Mar
Mar
Nov
Jan

Nov
Sept
Sept
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10
17
14
34
22

32



